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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 507 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
06.10.2024 - 10:38 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

2008 and younger

1. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.93 652 27.97 29.96
2. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.38 637 28.43 29.95
3. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.47 603 28.70 30.77
4. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.86 591 29.17 30.69
5. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.71 567 28.96 31.75
6. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 1:01.18 554 29.15 32.03
7. PETROVA, Marija 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.95 533 29.82 32.13
8. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.97 533 29.55 32.42
9. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.54 518 30.13 32.41

10. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.73 514 30.42 32.31
11. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.79 512 29.97 32.82
12. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.00 507 29.88 33.12
13. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.78 489 30.49 33.29
14. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.95 485 31.16 32.79
15. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.36 475 31.09 33.27
16. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.77 466 31.23 33.54
17. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.90 464 31.43 33.47
18. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.68 447 31.37 34.31
19. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.77 445 31.02 34.75
20. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.79 445 31.08 34.71
21. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.84 444 31.94 33.90
22. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.85 444 31.45 34.40
23. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.24 417 31.50 35.74
24. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.57 411 32.79 34.78
25. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.65 409 32.68 34.97
26. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.72 408 32.83 34.89
27. LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:10.99 354 33.67 37.32
28. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:22.65 224 39.61 43.04
29. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:24.28 211 38.22 46.06

YOB 2006 - 2007

1. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.56 600 29.06 30.50
2. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 59.58 599 28.49 31.09
3. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.44 574 29.20 31.24
4. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:03.86 487 30.66 33.20
5. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.41 433 31.15 35.26
6. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:20.21 245 37.32 42.89

Open

1. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 57.93 652 27.97 29.96
2. BOLLVERK, Anete 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 58.15 645 27.63 30.52
3. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.38 637 28.43 29.95
4. PIKINER, Iryna 90 Spordiklubi Garant 58.51 633 27.93 30.58
5. KAARE, Kertu 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 59.27 609 28.01 31.26
6. TANKLER, Sheril 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.47 603 28.70 30.77
7. HALJASTE, Heleriin 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.56 600 29.06 30.50
8. ROMANJUK, Darja 06 Spordiklubi Garant 59.58 599 28.49 31.09
9. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.86 591 29.17 30.69

10. MOTSNIK, Hanna-Marleen 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:00.44 574 29.20 31.24
11. KARLSON, Britta 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:00.71 567 28.96 31.75
12. LUIK, Jette Riin 08 Tuk 1:01.18 554 29.15 32.03
13. PETROVA, Marija 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.95 533 29.82 32.13
14. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.97 533 29.55 32.42
15. LEVKOVITS, Alina 09 Spordiklubi Garant 1:02.54 518 30.13 32.41
16. KARJA, Karolin 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.73 514 30.42 32.31
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XIII Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises 2024
Kohtla-Järve, 4. - 6.10.2024

Event 507, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

17. VILBORN, Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.79 512 29.97 32.82
18. FJODOROVA, Jaroslava 10 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.00 507 29.88 33.12
19. KOPPEL, Kertu 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:03.78 489 30.49 33.29
20. ALOE, Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 1:03.86 487 30.66 33.20
21. SUUROJA, Charlotte-Sophia 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.95 485 31.16 32.79
22. SAAVAN, Annabel 10 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:04.36 475 31.09 33.27
23. MUIDRE, Marit 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.77 466 31.23 33.54
24. MILLER, Sandra 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.90 464 31.43 33.47
25. TSIUNCHIK, Selina 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.68 447 31.37 34.31
26. RAJAMAGI, Emma Laura 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.77 445 31.02 34.75
27. ROONI, Lenna 10 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.79 445 31.08 34.71
28. LUISK, Lilii Tereese 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:05.84 444 31.94 33.90
29. AHMAN, Meeri Marii 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:05.85 444 31.45 34.40
30. NAGEL, Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:06.41 433 31.15 35.26
31. VANURINA, Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 1:07.24 417 31.50 35.74
32. ZITKOVA, Jelizaveta 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.57 411 32.79 34.78
33. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:07.65 409 32.68 34.97
34. LAVRYSHYN, Vera-Viktoria 10 Johvi Spordikool 1:07.72 408 32.83 34.89
35. LUNEVA, Kira 13 Kohtla-Jarve Veespordiklubi 1:10.99 354 33.67 37.32
36. BEZKO, Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:20.21 245 37.32 42.89
37. TERENTJEVA, Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:22.65 224 39.61 43.04
38. KARASJOVA, Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:24.28 211 38.22 46.06


